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NS: North Shore      WA: Department of Education

NS Term Break: 27 Sep - 5 Oct W 7:  2026/Term 1 Re-enrolment Starts 

NS Yr 1-11 Spring Holiday Program: 6 - 10 Oct  (5 days) W 8:  Term Test

NS Yr 12 ATAR Accelerated Success Program: 6 - 11 Oct   W 9:  Last Week for Early Bird Discount 

NS 2025 / Term 4: 11 Oct - 14 Dec  (10 weeks) W 10:  Term Progress Report (Online)

NS 2026 Summer Holiday Program: 19-23 / 26-30 Jan 2026 (5 days)

NS 2026 / Term 1: 31 Jan - 5 Apr 2026 (10 weeks)

WA Schools 2025 / Term 4: 13 Oct -  18 Dec (10 weeks)

WA Official Yr 12 ATAR Exam Period: 29 Oct - 20 Nov 

WA Schools Holiday: 19 Dec 2025 - 1 Feb 2026

Public Holiday: 25 - 26 Dec

(SAT) Carine Campus:           Everingham St  Carine WA 6020 (Mrs Debbie Yeoh:  0408 948 633) carine@north-shore.com.au

(SAT) Lynwood Campus:       Metcalfe Rd  Parkwood WA 6147 (Mrs Lisa Miu:         0433 169 299) lynwood@north-shore.com.au

(SAT) Shenton Campus:        Selby St  Shenton Park  WA 6008 (Mr Anton Khau:      0403 803 266) shenton@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Atwell Campus:            Brenchley Dr  Atwell WA 6164 (Mr Emmet Kwan:   0415 036 096) atwell@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Mindarie Campus:        Elliston Parade  Mindarie WA 6030 (Dr Sam Trivedi:     0450 765 811)    mindarie@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Morley Campus:           Bramwell Rd  Noranda  WA 6062 (Mr Colin Chen:      0431 882 192) morley@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Rossmoyne Campus:   Apsley Rd  Rossmoyne WA 6148 (Mrs Adeline Ng:     0423 887 833) rossmoyne@north-shore.com.au

Centre of Academic Excellence

Principal Campus (Sat & Sun):     288 Stirling St   PERTH   WA 6000   

(: (08) 9328 8228                             www.north-shore.com.au                          email:  wasupport@north-shore.com.au

* Important Notes

2025 / Term 4
(11 Oct - 14 Dec)
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TEE / ATAR Success College

GATE / WACE Success College

Development & Coaching Centre

Yr 12 ATAR Accelerated Success Program  (6 - 11 Oct)

Yr 1 - 11 Spring Holiday Program  (6 - 10 Oct)

mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au
mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au
mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au
mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au
mailto:mindarie@north-shore.com.au
mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au
mailto:carine@north-shore.com.au

